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Beschreibung

Description

Gehdusesatz ML77
Housing kit ML77

- ML77 Gehduse-Oberteil

- ML77 Gehduse-Unterteil

- Drei Tasten

- Kabelzugentlastung mit Schraube

Schraubensatz fiir das Gehduse
Screw set for the housing

Mikrofonkapsel
Microphone capsule

Horkapsel mit Moosgummi
Ear capsule with foam rubber

Spiralkabel
Spiral cable

-ML77 upper housing

-ML77 bottom housing

- Three buttons

- Cable strain relief with screw

Platine mit Dichtungsring und Schraube
Printed Circuit Board with seal ring and screw

- Zubehor - Accessories -

HV7 Haltevorrichtung
HV7 Mounting Device

Artikelnummer
Item number

6708-020-000-00

6708-021-000-00

6096-011-000-00

6096-009-100-00

6098-180-101-51

6708-022-000-00

6701-002-000-51

Verpackungseinheit
Packaging unit

10

200

10

10

10

10



